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Part Number

5140028-29
5137078-00
5140028-07
A17037
5130205-00
629406-00
5130019-01
5140030-78
629409-00
5130046-00
629407-00
A17038
5130628-00
5130030-00
A12446
5131722-00
629401-00
5130023-00
5130033-00
5135169-02
N044990
627676-00
626966-00
N000231
5130035-00
5131650-00
5130039-00

PartsList for D55153 Type 2

Description

BASE PLATE
PUMP/MOTOR ASSY.
TANK

GRIP

GAUGE

PRESSURE SWITCH
SCREW

CHECK VALVE ASSY
COMPRESSION NUT
CORD & PLUG
UNLOADER TUBE
DRAIN VALVE

FOOT

VALVE

SELF TAPPING SCREW
REGULATOR
AFTERCOOLER
ELBOW

COLD START VALVE
NAMEPLATE

NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4-18
WARNING LABEL
LABEL

LABEL

NUT

GAUGE

SLEEVE
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35
43
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
201
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Part Number

629408-00

438010040063

SSW-7367
450213-00
5130458-00
5130034-00
NO018445
5130059-00
5130054-00
626717-00
626718-00
5130077-00
5130284-00
5140019-80
5140026-38
5140016-72
5140026-39
5140016-73
5140016-74
5140016-95
5130105-00
5140026-40
5130084-00
5130085-00
5130086-00
5130087-00
5130102-00

PartsList for D55153 Type 2

Description

COMPRESSION RING
HEYCO BUSHINGS
BUSHING STRAIN RELIE
TERMINAL,FEMALE
TERMINAL

SLEEVE

WARNING LABEL
DECAL

DECAL

LABEL

LABEL

BOLT

HEAD

FILTER

HEAD GASKET
VALVE PLATE
GASKET

VALVE BLADE
VALVE PLATE GASKET
CYLINDER

BOLT

GASKET

PISTON RING SET
PISTON

PIN

RETAINING RING
PISTON ASSY.
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Item Number

218
219
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
236
237
238
239
240
241
243
244
800
800

Part Number

5130088-00
5140016-76
5140016-77
5140016-78
5140016-79
5140026-44
5140016-81
5140016-82
5140016-83
5140040-44
5130101-00
5134583-00
5140016-86
5140016-87
5140016-88
5134652-00
5134707-00
5140016-91
5130107-00
5140016-92
5130097-00
5140026-42
5140026-48
5130702-00
5130427-00

PartsList for D55153 Type 2

Description

CONNECTING ROD
CONDENSER
COVER
DIPSTICK
SCREW
COVER
O-RING
SCREW
COVER,SEAL
CASE ASSY
NUT

CIRCUIT BREAKER
CRANKSHAFT
BEARING
SEAL
BEARING
END COVER
SCREW

FAN
HOUSING
SCREW
O-RING
WASHER

OIL

OIL
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